OTKpbITLI YeMnuTOHaT Benlapycun Ha KOpOTKOI BoZe

Bpecrt, 17. - 19.1.2019

AucTtaHuuna 26 YKeHuwmHbl, 1500m BonbHbIA CTUMb

18.01.2019

OTKpbITbIE
CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON

Records of the Republic of Belarus 16:40.60 UWCXOAHbIA HOPMATWVIB,

KMC :19:34.00 / MC : 17:43.00 / MCMK : 16:41.57

Jopoxka  damunusa, ima rlp

3annbiB 2 n3 2

1 TPAHOBCKAA, AHHa 2002
2 WWMAHOBWY, AnekcaHgpa 2004
3 MAKAPCKAA , HaTtasibs 1998
4 AKMHYNL, Anecs 2004
5 KYOPWLKAA, AHacTacus 2001
6 AHAPEIOK, EkaTepuHa 2003
7 KOHOH, Oapbs 2001
8 BEKWLL, AHacTacus 2000

paspsz

MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC
MC

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

Morunésckasi obnacTtb
MwuHckast 061acTb
BpecTtckast obnactb
BpecTtckast obnactb
BuTtebckasn o6nactb

3asBoyHOoe Bpema

17:45.00
17:41.00
17:37.00
17:10.00
17:34.30
17:40.00
17:42.00
17:53.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

18.01.2019 18:32 - CtpaHuua 1



