26	, 1500m
----	---------

18.01.2019

	,	/		
	2 2			
1	,	2002	BLR	17:45.00
2	,	2004	BLR	17:41.00
3	,	1998	BLR	17:37.00
4	,	2004	BLR	17:10.00
5	,	2001	BLR	17:34.30
6	,	2003	BLR	17:40.00
7	,	2001	BLR	17:42.00
8	,	2000 MC	BLR	17:53.00